
IN
DI

AN
AP

OL
IS

, IN
 46

24
0  

31
7.6

63
.83

40
LO

T 
#:

C 
   

  2
02

3 
 D

A
V

IS
 H

O
M

ES
,  

LL
C

W
O

O
D

FO
R

D

CO
VE

R 
SH

T

MODERN PRAIRIE

PRESENTS:

01/15/2024

THE IGLEHEART RESIDENCE
LOT : 10

THE WOODFORD 'D'

ENCLAVE AT DEER
CROSSING

FOUNDATION DETAILS



12
6 6/12

12
66/12

12
6

12
6

12
6

6/12DIMENSIONAL SHINGLES
(ALL)

CONTINUOUS RIDGE VENT (ALL)

12
6

12
6

(3) 2020 FX

6/12

CRICKET - STICK
FRAMED - SLOPE AS

NEEDED

BKT12X24X3 OR
SIMILAR (TYP.) ON 1x6

TRIM

BRICK SILL ROWLOCK

DIMENSIONAL SHINGLES
(ALL)

DIMENSIONAL SHINGLES
(ALL)

CONTINUOUS RIDGE VENT

8/12

6/12

8/12

12
6

12
6

12
6 12

6
12

6

6/12

CONTINUOUS RIDGE VENT (TYP.)

12
6

6/12

8x8 REALPOST (TYPICAL)

6/12
CONTINUOUS RIDGE VENT

DIMENSIONAL SHINGLES
(ALL)

DIMENSIONAL SHINGLES
(ALL)

DIMENSIONAL SHINGLES
(ALL)

CONTINUOUS RIDGE VENT (TYP.)

SIDE PROFILE DETAIL

SIDE PROFILE DETAIL

IN
DI

AN
AP

OL
IS

, IN
 46

24
0  

31
7.6

63
.83

40
LO

T 
#:

C 
   

  2
02

3 
 D

A
V

IS
 H

O
M

ES
,  

LL
C

FRONT ELEVATION

RIGHT ELEVATION

SH
T 

1

W
O

O
D

FO
R

D

TRIM DETAIL
FRONT, SIDES AND REAR

PORCH COLMN DETAIL



8/12

12
6

12
6

12
6

CONTINUOUS RIDGE VENT

CONTINUOUS RIDGE VENT
6/12 12

6

6/12

6/12
CONTINUOUS RIDGE VENT

8x8 REALPOST (TYPICAL)

DIMENSIONAL SHINGLES
(ALL)

DIMENSIONAL SHINGLES
(ALL)

CONTINUOUS RIDGE VENT
6/12

12
6

12
6

8x8 REALPOST (TYPICAL)

DIMENSIONAL SHINGLES
(ALL)

SIDE PROFILE DETAIL

SIDE PROFILE DETAIL

IN
DI

AN
AP

OL
IS

, IN
 46

24
0  

31
7.6

63
.83

40
LO

T 
#:

C 
   

  2
02

3 
 D

A
V

IS
 H

O
M

ES
,  

LL
C

REAR ELEVATION

LEFT ELEVATION SH
T 

2

W
O

O
D

FO
R

D

TRIM DETAIL

PORCH COLMN DETAIL



12
6

6/12

6/12

BRICK (TYP.)

BRICK SILL (TYP.)
STONE (TYP.)

6" TRIM 
HORIZONTAL SIDING 

CONTINUOUS RIDGE VENT (TYP.)
12

6

12
6

BRICK AT FRONT DOOR WALL

1x8 TRIMMED ON INSIDE OF
OPENING

INTERIOR OF WALL ABOVE
OPENING

HEADERS TBD BY OTHERS

SECTION THROUGH TOWER WALL OPENING
LOOKING TOWARD GARAGE WALL

2X6 BALLOON WALL AT
FRONT OF HOUSE

EAVE OF TOWER ROOF FOR
REFERENCE

DIMENSIONAL SHINGLES
(ALL)

12
6

6/12

6/12

BRICK (TYP.)

BRICK SILL (TYP.)
STONE (TYP.)

CONTINUOUS RIDGE VENT (TYP.)

12
6

12
6

FRONT DOOR WALL

SIDE OF HOUSE ABOVE
FOYER

OPEN PORCH

DROPPED HEADER IN LINE
WITH HEADER OVER

WINDOWS ON THE FRONT
WITH TRIM AND SIDING

6" TRIM

BRICK BEYOND ON GARAGE
WALL

ELEVATION OF HOUSE SIDE OF TOWER -
LOOKING BEYONE TOWARD GARAGE WALL

1x8 TRIM ON SIDE EDGE OF
TOWER

2X6 BALLOON WALL AT
FRONT OF HOUSE

DIMENSIONAL SHINGLES
(ALL)

FRONT ELEVATION OF
HOUSE WALL INSIDE TOWER

 INSIDE ELEVATION OF
TOWER WALL

12
6

12
6

BRICK WRAPPED
OPENING

DROPPED BEAM TBD
RUNNING FROM TOWER WALL
BACK TO MAIN HOUSE WALL

IN LINE WITH WINDOW
HEADER ON TOWER WALL

EXT WALL OF TOWER FRAMED
ON ROOF DECK OVER

GARAGE

EDGE OF GARAGE EXT WALL

CONTINUOUS RIDGE VENT
6/12

12
6

ELEVATION OF GARAGE SIDE OF TOWER - LOOKING
FROM GARAGE ROOF TOWARDS TOWER

HORIZONTAL SIDING

MAIN HOUSE ROOF TRUSS

CRICKET FOR WATER SHED

DIMENSIONAL SHINGLES
(ALL)

IN
DI

AN
AP

OL
IS

, IN
 46

24
0  

31
7.6

63
.83

40
LO

T 
#:

C 
   

  2
02

3 
 D

A
V

IS
 H

O
M

ES
,  

LL
C

SH
T 

2A

W
O

O
D

FO
R

D



12
6

12
6

EXTERIOR WALL OF TOWER
FRAMED ON ROOF DECK

OVER GARAGE

EXTERIOR EDGE
OF TOWER

GARAGE WALL

INTERIOR WALL OF
RAISED FOYER

INTERIOR WALL OF
RAISED FOYER

(3) 2020 FIXED WINDOW - TOWER WALL
(3) 2020 FIXED WINDOW - INTERIOR WALL

GARAGE ROOF

IN
DI

AN
AP

OL
IS

, IN
 46

24
0  

31
7.6

63
.83

40
LO

T 
#:

C 
   

  2
02

3 
 D

A
V

IS
 H

O
M

ES
,  

LL
C

SH
T 

2B

W
O

O
D

FO
R

D



4"
 C

O
NC

 S
LA

B
O

N 
4"

 G
RA

NU
LA

R 
FI

LL
 M

IN
PO

UR
 P

O
RC

H 
SL

AB
 4

 
1 2" 

BE
LO

W
  T

O
P 

O
F

FI
NI

SH
ED

 F
LO

O
R

4"
 C

O
NC

 S
LA

B
O

N 
4"

 G
RA

NU
LA

R 
FI

LL
 M

IN
PO

UR
 P

O
RC

H 
SL

AB
 4

 
1 2" 

BE
LO

W
TO

P 
O

F 
FI

NI
SH

ED
 F

LO
O

R

W
H

2x
4 

BE
AR

IN
G

 W
AL

L 
O

N
16

"x1
2"

 T
HI

CK
EN

ED
 S

LA
B

4"
 C

ON
CR

ET
E 

SL
AB

 O
N

6 
M

ILL
 V

AP
OR

 B
AR

RI
ER

 &
4"

 G
RA

NU
LA

R 
FIL

L M
IN

IM
UM

w/
 2

" x
 2

4"
 R

IG
ID

 IN
SU

LA
TIO

N

FULL BATH
ROUGH

SU
M

P 
PI

T 
LO

CA
TE

D
IN

 F
IE

LD
 P

ER
TO

PO
G

RA
PH

Y

10
" x

 1
08

" P
O

UR
ED

 C
O

NC
RE

TE
 W

AL
L 

O
N

8"
 x

 1
6"

 C
O

NT
. C

O
NC

RE
TE

 F
O

O
TI

NG
 w

/
TU

FF
-N

-D
RY

 W
AT

ER
PR

O
O

FI
NG

 (T
YP

.)

ST
UD

W
AL

L

TH
IC

KE
NE

D 
SL

AB
W

AT
ER

 S
O

FT
EN

ER
RO

UG
H-

IN
3-

1/
2"

 x
 5

-1
/4

" L
AM

 C
O

LU
M

N
O

N 
36

" x
 3

6"
 x

 1
2"

 C
O

NC
. P

AD
( T

YP
IC

AL
 )

3-
1/

2"
 x

 3
-1

/2
" L

AM
 C

O
LU

M
N

O
N 

36
" x

 3
6"

 x
 1

2"
 C

O
NC

. P
AD

3-
1/

2"
 x

 5
-1

/4
" L

AM
 C

O
LU

M
N

O
N 

36
" x

 3
6"

 x
 1

2"
 C

O
NC

. P
AD

( T
YP

IC
AL

 )

IN
DI

AN
AP

OL
IS

, IN
 46

24
0  

31
7.6

63
.83

40
LO

T 
#:

C 
   

  2
02

3 
 D

A
V

IS
 H

O
M

ES
,  

LL
C

FOUNDATION PLAN

SH
T 

3

W
O

O
D

FO
R

D



2/
4

2/
8

2/
4

2/
6

DRYWASH

2/
6

2/
4

2/
4

(5
) S

2/
8

5/
0 R.
 &

 S
.

R.
 &

 S
.

R.
 &

 S
.

R. & S.

(5) S

2/
6

R. & S.

R. & S.

7'
-1

0"
 H

DR
.

HG
T.

 D
.W

.O
.

7'
-1

0"
 H

DR
.

HG
T.

 D
.W

.O
.

7'-10" HDR.
HGT. D.W.O.

7'-10" HDR.
HGT. D.W.O.

7'-10" HDR.
HGT. D.W.O.

7'-10" HDR.
HGT. D.W.O.

2/
6

2/
6

(5) S

R. & S.

R. & S.

R. & S.

R.
 &

 S
.

2/
0

2/
6

2/
6

2/
8

7'-10" HDR.
HGT. D.W.O.

VS
B3

03
5

6/
0

AT
TI

C
AC

CE
SS

TR
AN

SO
M

2x
6 

W
AL

L

2/
6

R.
 &

 S
.

VS
B3

03
5B

TR
AN

SO
M

NON-INSULATED STEEL 16' x 7' O.H.D.
CONT. HEADER SIZED BY SUPPLIER

NON-INSULATED STEEL 8' x 7' O.H.D.
CONT. HEADER SIZED BY SUPPLIER

2x6 WALL

VS
B3

03
5B

R. & S.

R.
 &

 S
.

2/
6

3/
0

2/
6

IN
DI

AN
AP

OL
IS

, IN
 46

24
0  

31
7.6

63
.83

40
LO

T 
#:

C 
   

  2
02

3 
 D

A
V

IS
 H

O
M

ES
,  

LL
C

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

SH
T 

4

W
O

O
D

FO
R

D



IN
DI

AN
AP

OL
IS

, IN
 46

24
0  

31
7.6

63
.83

40
LO

T 
#:

C 
   

  2
02

3 
 D

A
V

IS
 H

O
M

ES
,  

LL
C

FIREPLACE DETAIL

SH
T 

5

W
O

O
D

FO
R

D

PRIMARY SHOWER DETAIL

BATH 2 SHOWER DETAIL



CO
NT

IN
UO

US
 R

ID
G

E 
VE

NT

CONTINUOUS RIDGE VENT

EX
TE

RI
O

R 
BR

IC
K 

FA
CE

TR
US

SE
S 

TO
 B

E 
PA

CK
ED

O
UT

 B
RI

CK
ST

UD
 W

AL
L

IN
DI

AN
AP

OL
IS

, IN
 46

24
0  

31
7.6

63
.83

40
LO

T 
#:

C 
   

  2
02

3 
 D

A
V

IS
 H

O
M

ES
,  

LL
C

ROOF PLAN

SH
T 

6

W
O

O
D

FO
R

D



W
H

FULL BATH
ROUGH

EL
EC

. S
UB

 P
AN

EL
 -

 E
XA

CT
LO

CA
TI

O
N 

TO
 B

E
VE

RI
FI

ED
 IN

 F
IE

LD

W
AT

ER
 S

O
FT

EN
ER

RO
UG

H-
IN

IN
DI

AN
AP

OL
IS

, IN
 46

24
0  

31
7.6

63
.83

40
LO

T 
#:

C 
   

  2
02

3 
 D

A
V

IS
 H

O
M

ES
,  

LL
C

SH
T 

E1

BASEMENT ELECTRICAL

W
O

O
D

FO
R

D



DRYWASH

FA
N/

CH

FA
N

FA
N/

FA
N/

AT
TI

C
AC

CE
SS

EL
EC

. M
ET

ER
 -

 E
XA

CT
LO

CA
TI

O
N 

TO
 B

E
VE

RI
FI

ED
 IN

 F
IE

LD

EL
EC

. P
AN

EL
 -

 E
XA

CT
LO

CA
TI

O
N 

TO
 B

E
VE

RI
FI

ED
 IN

 F
IE

LD

AD
D

W
P 

G
FI

AD
D

W
P 

G
FI

AD
D

W
P 

G
FI

AD
D

W
P 

G
FI

AD
D 

AT
 7

5"
 A

.F
.F

.

W
IR

EL
ES

S 
KE

YP
AD

IN
DI

AN
AP

OL
IS

, IN
 46

24
0  

31
7.6

63
.83

40
LO

T 
#:

C 
   

  2
02

3 
 D

A
V

IS
 H

O
M

ES
,  

LL
C

FIRST FLOOR ELEC. PLAN SH
T 

E2

W
O

O
D

FO
R

D


	Sheets and Views
	DC10- IGLEHEART-COVER SHT
	DC10- IGLEHEART-SHT 1
	DC10- IGLEHEART-SHT 2
	DC10- IGLEHEART-SHT 2A
	DC10- IGLEHEART-SHT 2B
	DC10- IGLEHEART-SHT 3
	DC10- IGLEHEART-SHT 4
	DC10- IGLEHEART-SHT 5
	DC10- IGLEHEART-SHT 6
	DC10- IGLEHEART-SHT E1
	DC10- IGLEHEART-SHT E2


